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248 NEW HAMPSHIRE MANUAL

EXECUTIVE COUNCILOR

Dist. No. 4

Democratic

Sept. 11, 1984

Hart, r

Auburn 49 69

Bedford 221 210 1 2

Bow 34 53 1

Candia 26 52

Chester 13 38

Derry 106 233

Hooksett 176 161

Hudson 278 155 2

Litchfield 47 48 1

Londonderry 111 213

Manchester-Ward 1 302 348 8 1

Manchester-Ward 2 371 400 4

Manchester-Ward 3 456 324 3

Manchester-Ward 4 308 349 1

Manchester-Ward 5 350 258 8

Manchester-Ward 6 443 347 3

Manchester-Ward 7 496 253 6

Manchester-Ward 8 387 325

Manchester-Ward 9 428 291 2

Manchester-Ward 10 500 403

Manchester-Ward 11 482 194

Manchester-Ward 12 479 237 2

Pelham 75 67 1

Raymond 55 81

Totals 6193 5109 43 10
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EXECUTIVE COUNCILOR

Dist. No. 5
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STATE SENATOR

Dist. No. 1

Republican

Sept. 11, 1984



DIRECT PRIMARY 251

STATE SENATOR

Dist. No. 2

Republican

Sept. 11, 1984

n sell, r
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STATE SENATOR

Dist. No. 3

Republican

Sept. 11, 1984

Albany
Ashland
Bartlett

Brookfield

Campton
Center Harbor

Chatham

Conway
Eaton

Effingham
Freedom
Hale's Location

Hart's Location

Holderness

Jackson

Madison
Meredith

Moultonborough
Ossipee
Sandwich
Tamworth
Tuftonboro
Wakefield

Wolfeboro

Allen, r

7

18

53

89

40
3

2

143

2

52

83

15

17

41

24

41

212

19

99

189

299

493

i. r
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STATE SENATOR

Dist. No.
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STATE SENATOR

Dist. No. 7

Republican

Sept. 11, 1984

Antrim

Belmont

Bennington
Boscawen
Bradford

Deering
Franklin-Ward 1

Franklin-Ward 2

Franklin-Ward 3

Henniker

Hillsborough
Northfield

Salisbury
Warner
Weare
Webster

Windsor

Totals

n, r
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STATE SENATOR

Dist. No.
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STATE SENATOR

Dist. No.
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STATE SENATOR

Dist. No.
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STATE SENATOR

Dist. No. 15
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STATE SENATOR

Dist. No. 17

Republican

Sept. 11, 1984
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STATE SENATOR

Dist. No. 19
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STATE SENATOR

Dist. No. 22

Republican

Sept. 11, 1984

Dist. No. 23

Republican

Sept. 11, 1984

Atkinson

Plaistow

Salem
Windham

Totals

Roy, r

237

289

755

222

1503

Exeter

Hampton
Hampton Falls

Kensington
Newfields

Newmarket
Seabrook
Stratham

Totals

Preston, d
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STATE SENATOR

Dist. No. 1

Democratic

Sept. 11, 1984
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STATE SENATOR

Dist. No. 2

Democratic

Sept. 11, 1984

Crowley, d


